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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron

05.04./06.04.2025
Event 311 - 50m Backstroke Men Final
A
1. Takacs, Milan 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:27,36
RT +0.69
2. Szabo Kiss, Zétény 2007 HUN Méri UE 00:28,02
RT +0.71
3. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 2009 AUT SC im Theresianum 00:28,49
RT +0.66
4. Gadanyi, Mark 2008 HUN NivoMed E. 00:28,54
RT +0.62
5. MARKL, Alexander 2007 AUT SC im Theresianum 00:29,06
RT +0.62
6. Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:29,19
RT +0.72
7. Imre, Matyas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,46
RT +0.64
8. Juhasz, Milan 2007 HUN Méri UE 00:29,51
RT +0.63
9. Iliev, Boris 2010 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:29,61
RT +0.67
10. Péntek, Mark Laszlo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:30,53
RT +0.73
B
1. TITZ, Ferdinand 2011 AUT SV-Simmering 00:31,50
RT +0.62
2. Réthy, Domonkos 2011 HUN Bp.Honvéd 00:32,35
RT +0.57
3. Barta, Lukao 2012 CZE Elite Standard Academy 00:33,61
RT +0.65
4. SISKA, Daniel 2011 AUT SV-Simmering 00:34,11
RT +0.65
5. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 2012 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00:34,50
RT +0.71
6. Kramaric, Marco 2011 SVK Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN 00:34,75
Bratislava
RT +0.72
7. Maidannyk, Oleh 2012 AUT USV Krems 00:35,36
RT +0.74
8. GANUSYK, Dmytro 2011 AUT SV-Simmering 00:35,89
RT +0.71
9. Goltl, Dorian Aron 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:35,91
RT +0.66
Francsics, Dominik 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy DNS MT
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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron
05.04./06.04.2025

Continue Event 311 - 50m Backstroke Men Final

C

10.

. Blobner, Vincent

RT +0.67

. BARZILOV, Konstantin

RT +0.76

. DUDAKOVIC, Emir

RT +0.71

. Medgyaszay, Miklos

RT +0.69

. Horvath, Benedek

RT +0.66

. Szabd, Botond

RT +0.79

. Fulép, Abel

RT +0.75

. ABINA ADDO, Benjamin

RT +0.75

. Gajan, Péter

RT +0.60

CADENOVIC, Filip
RT +0.72

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

AUT

AUT

AUT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

AUT

HUN

AUT

SU Médling
ASV Wien
SV-Simmering
Sop.Széchy
Szomb.SKSI
Sarvari Gy
Szomb.SKSI
SC Diana
Szomb.SKSI

Vienna Aquatic SC

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

35,90
37,27
37,44
37,87
38,51
39,13
39,36
39,45
39,61

39,92
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